
Senior Resident (Pathology) 

The interviews for the following post of Senior Resident on adhoc basis were held on 
08 12.2023 at Chacha Nehru Bal Chikitsalya, Geeta colony Delhi-31. The names of successful 
candidates selected on adhoc basis are as under 

1 

(An Autonomous Institute under Govt. of NCT of Delhi) 
Affiliated to GGSIP University 
Geeta Colony : Delhi - 110031 

CHACHA NEHRU BAL CHIKITSALAYA 

S. No. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

Dr. Hirina Jairath 

Senior Resident (Biochemistry) 

S. No. 

1 

RESULT NOTICE 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

Dr. Tanvi Gursahani 

D.0.B 

30.05.1995 

D.O.B 

29.09.1992 

CATEGORY 

UR 

CATEGORY 

UR 

The offer of appointment to the successful candidates being sent by post/ Email. 
Further. successful candidates are advised to join their duties on the dates as mentioned in 
their offer of appointment. 

(DX. M�NÍSH KUMAR) 
HEAD OF OFFICE 

NAE 



Senior Resident (Pathology) 

S. 

Merit list of candidates appeared in the interview for the post of Senior Resident held 

on 08.12.2023 

No. 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7. 

8 

S. 
No. 

NAME OF 
CANDIDATE 

1. 

Dr. Hirina Jairath 

Dr. Priya Singh 
Lohchab 
Dr. Surbhi Jain 

Dr. Anusuya Sharma 

Dr. Ruhi 

Dr. Rashmi Gautam 

Dr. Shruti Soni 

(An Autonomous Institute under Govt. of NCT of Delhi) 

Dr. Shivani Jha 

Senior Resident (Biochemistry) 

OF 

THE 

NAME 
CANDIDATE 

CHACHA NEHRU BAL CHIKITSALAYA 

Dr. Tanvi Gursahani 

Affiliated to GGSIP University 
Geeta Colony : Delhi - 110031 

D.0.B 

30.05.1995 

15.04.1995 

26.01.1993 

08.05.1991 

13.03.1995 

06.06.1991 

29.10.1991 

01.05.1994 

THE D.0.B 

29.09.1992 

CATEGORY 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

CATEGORY 

UR 

Marks Total 
obtained out of 

50 marks 
32 

3 

30 

29 

29 

28 

28 

27 

Total Marks 
obtained out of 

30 

(DR. MANISH KUMAR) 
HEAD OF OFFICE 

50 marks 
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