

CHACHA NEHRU BAL CHIKITSALAYA (An Autonomous Institute under Govt. of NCT of Delhi) Affiliated to GGSIP University Geeta Colony: Delhi – 110031



RESULT NOTICE

The interviews for the following post of Senior Resident on adhoc basis were held on 08.12.2023 at Chacha Nehru Bal Chikitsalya, Geeta colony Delhi-31. The names of successful candidates selected on adhoc basis are as under

Senior Resident (Pathology)

S. No.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	D.O.B	CATEGORY UR	
1.	Dr. Hirina Jairath	30.05.1995		

Senior Resident (Biochemistry)

S. No.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	D.O.B	CATEGORY UR	
1.	Dr. Tanvi Gursahani	29.09.1992		

The offer of appointment to the successful candidates being sent by post/ Email. Further, successful candidates are advised to join their duties on the dates as mentioned in their offer of appointment.

(DR. MANISH KUMAR) HEAD OF OFFICE



CHACHA NEHRU BAL CHIKITSALAYA (An Autonomous Institute under Govt. of NCT of Delhi) Affiliated to GGSIP University Geeta Colony: Delhi – 110031



Merit list of candidates appeared in the interview for the post of Senior Resident held on 08.12.2023

Senior Resident (Pathology)

S. No.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	D.O.B	CATEGORY	Total Marks obtained out of 50 marks
1.	Dr. Hirina Jairath	30.05.1995	UR	32
2.	Dr. Priya Singh Lohchab	15.04.1995	UR	31
3.	Dr. Surbhi Jain	26.01.1993	UR	30
4.	Dr. Anusuya Sharma	08.05.1991	UR	29
5.	Dr. Rashmi Gautam	13.03.1995	UR	29
6 .	Dr. Ruhi	06.06.1991	UR	28
7.	Dr. Shruti Soni	29.10.1991	UR	28
8.	Dr. Shivani Jha	01.05.1994	UR	27

Senior Resident (Biochemistry)

S. No.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	THE	D.O.B	CATEGORY	Total Marks obtained out of 50 marks
1	Dr. Tanvi Gursahani		29.09.1992	UR	30

(DR. MANISH KUMAR) HEAD OF OFFICE